12:00
12:10
12:30
13:00
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:10
14:20
14:40
14:50
15:10
15:20
15:50
16:00
16:30
16:40
17:00
17:05
17:15
17:35

CIRCUS STAGE TIMETABLE

SATURDAY 22"P° & SUNDAY 23RP JULY
12 - 6PM

Asher Treleaven — Comedy compere
Saturday: The Great Sea Choir / Sunday: Local Choir (tbc)
Circomedia — Showcase

Betty Brawn — Strong Lady

Korri Aulakh — Swinging Trapeze

Pascal Haering — Cyr Wheel

The Little Big Horns — Brass Band

Blaze Tarsha — Aerial Hoop

Cirque Bijou & Nutkhut present Khoj
Augusts Dakteris — Aerial Straps

Head First Acrobats —Comedy Acrobatics
Pete Anderson — Comedy compere
Desperate Men — Balloon Toss

Korri Aulakh — Swinging Trapeze

Betty Brawn — Strong Lady

Blaze Tarsha — Aerial Hoop

Cirque Bijou & Nutkhut present Khoj
Pascal Haering — Juggling

Augusts Dakteris — Aerial Straps

Head First Acrobats — Comedy Acrobatics
The Little Big Horns — Brass Band



